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Siam Gommercial Bank PCL,
I nuutsfirfirun utxrq{n: rtoroq{nr nvur. 10900
g Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

Pages 1 of 3

utnrtSunqria4afiryf, uarmrrrudrrl / lnformation Reporting
utnrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

Description

ilrrrnmsarnunt: : utnrt:runmfiufirg6tiauu$.r
Report Type : Historical Stalement

uururnrrirgfi / Account No. 0022849553 dariegf, / Aecount Narhe TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
rTa4nr:r.r'lr.liufi / Date agrc4no24 fi.r asfi4t2024 arlnriu I Currency. tHB

srorlft{rHfi afl n&e 1 Ralance Flrurard

0814412024 23:13 X1

08104!2O24 23:31 Xl

08/04i2024 23:36 X1

081A4i2024 23:4A X1

A8tA412024 23:56 X1

0914412024 02:54 X1

09t44t2424 4319 X1

O910412024 03:30 X1

0910412024 07:53 X1

09/04/2024 08:03 X1

A9J0412024 08AO X1

0910412A24 08:12 X1

09tc4t2024 08.17 X1

0914412024 08:34 X1

49f04{2024 A8:53 Xl

4910412024 A9:4A CW

09/04/2024 10:29 C1

4910412024 1O:32 X1

09144ft024 11:28 X1

ASlO4l2O24 11:34 X1

0910412424 12:21 X1

4910412fr24 12:45 X1

0910412024 12:5A X1

091041202413:19 X1

09t0412O24 13:26 FE

49t04t2a2413'.26 XR

A9!0412024 13:28 X1

491041202413:44 X1

AUA4|2024 14:36 X1

09t041202415:23 X1

A9lO4t2A24 16:12 X1

Q9!44t2024 17.Q2 X1

A9lA4/2424 17:30 X1

59J04t202417:37 XR

09104DA24 17:47 X1

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

TELL

ENET

ENET

CDM

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

AIP

AIP

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

AIP

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Debit Credit

900.00

'1 ,000.00

400.00

950"00

850.00

850.00

1,050.00

700.00

2,000.00

900.00

900.00

855.00

712.40

865.00

850.00

900.00

1,000.00

825.00

865.00

10,000.00

3,600.00

900.00

1,050.00

nflnu (KTB) /X550545

nftnr'tnr (KBAN K) lX31 5433

iulorrorn SCB x4299 uru r&flnuni !lrrrlrl'r1(

iulouarn SCBx7422 urg ftnirh fiirurr

nfin:'inu (KBANK) /X630383

SrTouarn SCB x5729 uru firprur urrudou

vrurrlvruaurrqr (TTB) /X336059

nfin;}nu (KBANK) 1X895344

nin:lnu {KBANlq 1X263534

nfi n -:lyiu (KBAN K) 1X449 1 64

nftn:1ur (KBANK) /X81 9090

n11iru (KTB) 1X732434

nft n :lrru (KBAN K) lX27 A388

nfinrlnu iKBANK) tX47 42A8

nftnr'lru (KBANK) 1X749694

rlliuurr nll.4.5

Sulouorn SCB x4229 r.ns s:x,ld ugI..t-r

nlrrnw (BBL) /X209806

3 IN 1 SOI LASAL SANE BUNBA/X6384'I 8

nft nrlnu (KtsAN K) 1X673352

nfi n :'ltru (KBAN K) 1X263534

iulouarn SCB x71 11 rru fiiuoi rnorur

n:.i'lvru (KTB) /X646664

N/A

NIA

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NlA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

NIA

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

915.00

565.00

'1,060.00

955.00

815_00

'! ,015.00

1,060.00

1.050.00

Suloumn SCB x9992 ri'ru ourdt filriuu

n::ilns (KTB) iX076189

n1*'lvrr.r (KTB) |XOT 57 41

nft n':'lviu (KBANK) /X823790

nfi nr'lvru {KBANK) t(ig|1 6t

Sulouorn SCB x8488 ur,rnrr n'rrfld 
"luuirlr

niln':'tvrr (KBAN K) lXO4867 2

, i. r :-r -..,

n1 r1nu (KTB) 1X597649
inn 1mr6oviofi A -27 7 7 -7 7 77
t a-2777-7777

ranerr:rl,^tljdlftruiorfiorurrlu{fidtrrorarluror:fir{ofixdr^iru:yuuoonfil,oai dru-i
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Siam Commercial Bank PCL,
I nuu{tal5r** nrNwlinr rterrq{nr nnx. 10900
I Ratehadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Pages 2 of 3

u5nr:r5unq'fiaryafirgf, ua;rtrxrudr"rl I lnformation Reporting
utnrt / Product Name : SCB Business Net

drvrnrsor:runrr : uinrrtruntnfiufi rgEtiauufi-r
Report Type : Historical Statement

uururntfrrgf, / Account No.
doxn:cuir.iiufi / Date

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit

darTrgf, / Account Namd TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
fl.l ogfi4tzoz4 orlarSu / Currency. tun

uoon{rufiaunxr 1 Balance Fonarard
Description

nlrotoqaur (BAY) /X070587

nftn:lvru (KBANK) |X777OA2

5uloutrn SCB x5038 rnu rScg{u yro-ruriu

nftnrliru (KBANK) lK13fi77

n1.r'tvrti (KTB) /XS85885

np'lvm (KTB) 1X985885

Sulouqrn SCB x1915 ur* rfrqorriu Suftmi

nft nr'1r,iu {KBANK) 1X383337

Counter Service a1741 p7258'l

nfin:Inu {KBANK) 1X076463

nl1nu (KTB) tX283324

Counter Serriice al7-11 (3MAt

iuTauqrn SCB x9923 sru oiurn fi"ffu

nftnrlnu iKBANK) 1X474378

nfin'r'tnu {KBANK) 1X794638

i'rlouarn S,CA x7422 urs fimitlu fr3xro

n1+rru (BBL) /X173591

nfin:lmu (KBANK) tX934711

nft n;'lms (KtsANK) 1X253592

Transfer from SCB x6987 lnu nqdu finr:':

n':+'lnr: (KTB) 1X428967

n:l1ru (KTB) 1X742665

n6rr* (BBL) 1X120422

nfi n':lru (KBANK) 1X592906

n;.rluu (KTB) 1X512687

nfi n r'lnu (l(gAN K) I X253024

nt.rlmu (KTB) tX447374

Sr"rlouorn SCB x4031 uro t+ni*ivli urg-rnr

nftnr'tyru (KBAN K) lX1 42480

nftnr'tnu {l(BANK) /X898881

nftn:'lvru (KBANK) iX490370

nfinr'tru {KBANK) /X988357

fl Hr:'liiurutre (TTB) /X7076 1 0

nfinr'imu (KtsANK) tX612924

Sulouun SCB x9778 irfiiouo'ri urrlo
run:n+rfi qeiofi g -27 7 7 -77 71
ta-2777-7777

0022849553
09t04t2024

4910412Q2417:59 X1

4910412024 18:19 X1

09i0412024 18:20 X1

091041?024 18:22 X1

09t041202418:24 X1

09!O4|ZA24 18:25 X1

09/04i2024 18:30 X1

4U04t2024 18:34 XI

O9tA4{20}418:36 C'1

491041202418:42 X1

ASlO4l2O24 18:58 X1

09104/2024 19:19 Cl

0910412024 19:27 Xl

09!0412024 19:.30 Xl

ASl04/2024 19:30 XI

0910412024 2A:11 XI

OQ10412024 2A:14 X1

09144t2024 2A:17 X l

4914412024 2A:25 X1

0910412O24 20:26 X1

09t04t2024 2438 X1

091A412A24 2O:46 X1

4910412024 20:46 X1

09104/2024 20:48 X1

491O412024 2O:50 X1

0910412024 2A:53 X1

A9!4412024 20:54 X1

0glA4l2A24 21:01 X 1

09t04t2024 21.12 X1

4910412424 21:13 X]

0919412424 21:14 X1

0910412024 21:15 X1

4910412024 21:16 X1

4s104t2024 21:19 X1

091A412A24 21:2A X1

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Credit

1,000.00

R6n On

1,050.00

1 ,710.00

212.44

850.00

825.00

850.00

900.00

1,000.00

850.00

950.00

8'15-00

1,000-00

1,000.00

950.00

850.00

900.00

3'10.00

1,050.00

815.00

1,050.00

531.00

315.00

850.00

800.00

1,000.00

1,060.00

850.00

800_00

1.000.00

850.00

1,000.00

575.00

1,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N14
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Pages 3 of 3

u3nr :rSunqdaqariryf, ua; :r$nusi'1".r1 / I nformation Re portin g
utnrr I Product Name : SCB Business Net

:sfli'l.i5ufi / Date

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

4914412024 21:21 Xl ENET N/A

0910412024 21:27 X1 ENET NIA

09104i2024 21 :31 Xl ENET N/A

091A4/2A24 21:33 X1 ENET N/A

0910412A24 21:35 XI ENET N/A

O9|O40A24 21:36 X1 ENET N/A

09104t2024 21:44 X1 ENET NIA

O9104/2024 21:48 X1 ENET N/A

09/0412024 21:52 X1 ENET NIA

a9ta4t2a24 21'.52 X1 ENET N/A

091O412024 21:56 X1 ENET N/A

09/0412024 21:59 X1 ENET NiA

09t44t2a24 22.00 x1 ENET N/A

4OJ0412024 22:41 X1 ENET N/A

49104t2024 22:13 Xl ENET N/A

0914412024 22:13 X1 ENET N/A

Q9t04t2024 22:13 X1 ENET N/A

4910412024 22:16 X1 ENET NIA

0910412024 22:22 X1 ENET N/A

O910412024 22:22 X1 ENET N/A

A9!0412A24 22:27 Xl CDM N/A

4910412024 22:32 XI

09t04t2a24 22.34 X1

091A412024 22:44 Xi

0910412024 22:46 X1

a9t04aa24 22.52 X1

A9|A4D024 22:55 Cl

Total Debits

Total Credits

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

l4u'turo?lfifuf, / Account No.

:J"rcrRilr,o.rflun11 : utmifl umtfiufirgf,dor.nafi.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

dariqf / Account Name
09t04t2C?4

TRUM Q CO.,LTD,
flnflrtu / Currency. tHB

TIWBId -'- : .. 
-

Description

nfinr'i'nu (KBANK) /X835577

nilrmn {BBL) 1X474844

5u1ou,orn SCB x8563 urs oigrlu yt':luofl

nfin;Inu (KBANtq /XS78634

nfi nr'hiu (KBAN K) 1XS38300

nfin:lvru (KBANK) tXZg512O

nfi nr'inu (KBANK) 1X35S485

irlar*arn SCB x5333 uru fliuot d1rfiu

nfinrlnu (KBANK) lX61 2131

Sulouorn SCB x7826 uru 6rrn rldei

nft n:'[nu (KtsANK) /X630383

nfi n r'lns (KBAN K) 1X225449

Sllorrarn SCB x1332 u,ru rityiyrti fi:rldu

SuTaunn SCB x3139 urt nqmu.u iall'l
iuJaurrn SCB x7824 rlru ndtr€l114F-rrr!&[

nfin':rIuu (KBANK) 1X747859

n*roioqaur (BAY) /X696958

n1..r'tno (KTB)iX603444

nfin-':lnu (KBANK) /X246559

nfi n:lnu (KBAN K) /X31 0083

3 rN 1 SCB EXPRESS @ SOMPOB
wuT/x 154744

nlroioqrur (BAY) r{4071 60

nfi n'r'inu (KBANl() /X465654

nRn:'lvru (KBANK) iX6021 6,1

vu,nrlvrurufl-iEi (TTB) 1X32021 1

nfin:lyru (KBANK) /X81 7533

Counter Service at 7-11 (10346)

tntnrrfi osrafi A -27 7 7 -7 7 77
0-2777-7777

0022849553
09to4t2024

Debit
uaqn{rfifiauflN

Credit

850.00

900.00

755.00

800.00

1,050.00

8s0.00

900.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,060.00

850.00

1,000.00

825.00

850.00

905.00

950.00

'1,060.00

900.00

s50.00

1,050.00

850.00

525.00

900.00

800.00

800.00

815.00

700.00

s4,620.00

tannT :fi'hidriflilvfo.rfiorutrlulirJriruraua+auror:iir6orfrmir.irl.r:yuu6-10l.lrii'u$ai ihHir
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